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1. 8.20 - 9.05 HIST 101sp J.POL204 CHEM 101 J.POL 106sp MAT 103 BIOL 104

2. 9.15 - 10.00 J.POL 204 PLAST 106sp BIOL 104 HIST  101sp CHEM 101 MAT 103

3. 10.10 - 10.55 MAT 103 REL 101 HIST  101sp WOS 104 J.POL 103 J.POL 106sp

4. 11.10 - 11.55 J Nz 204/ J Ap101sp J Nz204/ J Ap101sp J.POL 104 CHEM 101 BIOL 104 HIST  101sp

5. 12.10 - 12.55 CHEM 101 MAT 103 J Nz104/ J A106p sp J Nz104/ J A106p sp HIST 101sp REL 204

6. 13.05 - 13.50  J Ap104/JNp101sp  J Ap104/JNp101sp MAT 103 REL 204 GEOG 106sp CHEM 101

7. 14.00 - 14.45 WFn WFn  J Ap101/JNp103  J Ap101/JNp103 REL 104 WDŻ 101sp

8. 14.55 - 15.40

0.

1. 8.20 - 9.05 BIOL104 FIZ 204 WOS 101sp MAT 103 J.POL 101 J.POL 106sp

2. 9.15 - 10.00 MUZ 104 J.POL 101 WF J.POL106sp FIZ 101sp MAT 103

3. 10.10 - 10.55 MAT 103 BIOL 104 J.POL 101 GEOG 101sp J Az 106sp/ WFp J Az 106sp/ WFp

4. 11.10 - 11.55 HIST  101sp MAT 103 INFz102sp/J.Ap 101 INFz102sp/J.Ap 101 WOS 104 FIZ 106 sp

5. 12.10 - 12.55 J.POL 204 HIST  101sp MAT 103 FIZ 101 WFz / J Ap104 WFz / J Ap104

6. 13.05 - 13.50 FIZ 101 WF J.Az 104/INFp102sp J.Az104/INFp102sp MAT 103 HIST  101sp

7. 14.00 - 14.45 WFr WFr i     103 WDŻ 101

8. 14.55 - 15.40

0.

1. 8.20 - 9.05 PLAST204 CHEM 101 J.POL 106sp MAT 103 HIST 101sp BIOL 104

2. 9.15 - 10.00 GDDW204 GDDW 104 GDDW101 GDDW106sp GDDW 103 GDDW 101sp

3. 10.10 - 10.55 WF MAT 103 CHEM 101 J.POL 106sp BIOL 104 EDB 101 sp

4. 11.10 - 11.55 WFn/WFr WFn/WFr ZT102sp/ZA 204 ZT102sp/ZA 204 J.POL 101 MAT 103

5. 12.10 - 12.55 J.Az101/INFp102sp J.Az101/INFp102sp WFn/WFr WFn/WFr MAT 103 J.POL 106sp

6. 13.05 - 13.50 MAT 103 GEOG101sp ZA204/ZT102sp ZA204/ZT102sp J Az 106sp/ WFp J Az 106sp/ WFp

7. 14.00 - 14.45  i WFn/WFr WFn/WFr

8. 14.55 - 15.40

0.

1. 8.20 - 9.05 J Nz 204/ J Ap101sp J Nz 204/ J Ap101sp J.POL 101 MAT 103 FIZ 104 J.POL 106sp

2. 9.15 - 10.00 J.POL 204 MAT 103 J Az104/ J Np204 J Az104/ J Np204 GEOG 101sp FIZ 101

3. 10.10 - 10.55  J Ap104/JNp103  J Ap104/JNp103 FIZ 101 J.POL 106sp MAT 103 WOS 101

4. 11.10 - 11.55 MAT 103 FIZ 204 J Nz204/ J Ap104 J Nz204/ J Ap104 EDB106 sp GEOG  101sp

5. 12.10 - 12.55 FIZ 106 sp WF HIST  101sp BIOL 104 J.POL101 MAT 103

6. 13.05 - 13.50 REL  101 sp J.POL 101 MAT 103 WF J.Az104/J.Np106sp J.Az104/J.Np106sp

7. 14.00 - 14.45 WF REL 103 HIST  101sp J Nz104/ J Ap101 J Nz104/ J Ap101

8. 14.55 - 15.40

0.

1. 8.20 - 9.05 CHEM 101 REL 103 WFn/WFr WFn/WFr ZT102sp/ZA204 ZT102sp/ZA204

2. 9.15 - 10.00 REL106sp MUZ 104 J.POL 103 CHEM 101 ZA 204/ZT102sp ZA 204/ZT102sp

3. 10.10 - 10.55 J.POL 204 CHEM 101 GEOG 101sp REL 104 WFn/WFr WFn/WFr

4. 11.10 - 11.55 INFz102sp/J.Ap104 INFz102sp/J.Ap104 MAT 103 WF J.POL 101 J.POL 106sp

5. 12.10 - 12.55 GEOG101sp J.POL 104 REL106 sp MAT 103 WFz / J Ap101 WFz / J Ap101

6. 13.05 - 13.50 HIST 104 WF J.POL106sp REL103 GEOG101sp

7. 14.00 - 14.45 WDŻ 104 REL106sp

8. 14.55 - 15.40

 Ś
ro

d
a

C
zw

ar
te

k
 

P
ią

te
k

 

KLASY (Oddziały)

Czas trwania lekcji                 
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                    Tygodniowy plan zajęć edukacyjnych - Gimnazjum
ROK SZKOLNY  2015/2016         obowiązuje od 1.02.2016r.


